Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

02.Concur

s

Columbofil
Longitudine

arcare
a Ora

:34:59

SANDU CATALIN
+25.59.2,20

i EYy __.__,______.__._.______,__.____.._.._.._._____..._.._.__.._.__.___—.____.___.,x_._.____._________

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr. Serie ine
ort

001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
011 RO
012 RO
013 RO
014 RO
015 RO
016 RO
017 RO
018 RO
019 RO
020 RO
021 RO
022 RO
023 RO
024 RO
025 RO
026 RO
027 RO
028 RO
029 RO
Semnaturi

Antena Club

Benzing 48904164 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

=—==>

00001 744773

+44.30.35,20

05.06.21 09:27:00 @PS

05.06.21 09:27:00 +000

04.06.21 11:27:16

29
1 fNr.lnel Imb

| senzor |Dat

1 218F |DA79E3EB|05.
18 226F |[DAA19C12|05.
20 2141F |DA05C223(05.
20 2161M|DA567C0D|05.
20 2199M |DA4DEE44 |05 .
20 21T11TM|DAO5SC052{05
20 2167M|DAE6D731|05.
20 2100M|DAATA25805.
17 195M | DASDSSF0 | 05.
2.0 2144M | DAOSCTBA|05.
20 2145M | DAQOSRBF5D | 05.
18 222M|DA79FF63|05.
20 2126M|{DAO5C219105.
19 332M|DAE6CFF8{05.
20 2730M|DAOSCIDD|05.
1 201TM|DA79E34D |05
20 2073M|DAOSBF43(05.
20 2151M|DAO5SC005|05.
20 2052M | DASF3CR1 | 05.
20 2155F |DAO5BC061|05.
20 2134M|DAO5SC074(05.
20 2128F |DAOBCT1FQ|{05.
1.7 84F |DASFOFRC|05.
19 360F |DAAT9AFC|05.
20 2138F|DAOSCID8 |05
19 373F |DAB2FQC8|05
1% 93F | DASF3ES57(05.
20 2150F |DAOSBF86(05.
20 2159F |DAOSCIEA| 05.

Crescator C
RO-1.2 Cod concurs

BEELNGZ T

22882

N.G. - M. 3

400958
80001F29
Pag. 123



